RRlo}]

dszianmsdonu
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA

FAULAIHIeU
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfidou
Aavlfiicfonu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslficeu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Aavlfiifonu
Suaanislficou
Aavlfiiconu
Auaanislfidou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislficou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislficou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Aavlfiicfonu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu
Auaanislficou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislficou
Auganslfideu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfidou
Aavlfiifonu
Suaanislfidou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Aavlfiicfonu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslfideu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislficou
Advlfiiconu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislficou
Auganslficeu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslfideu

FudAdoau
01/02/2568
01/02/2568
02/02/2568
02/02/2568
03/02/2568
03/02/2568
04/02/2568
04/02/2568
05/02/2568
06/02/2568
06/02/2568
07/02/2568
07/02/2568
08/02/2568
08/02/2568
08/02/2568
09/02/2568
09/02/2568
10/02/2568
10/02/2568
10/02/2568
11/02/2568
11/02/2568
12/02/2568
12/02/2568
13/02/2568
13/02/2568
14/02/2568
14/02/2568
14/02/2568
15/02/2568
15/02/2568
15/02/2568
16/02/2568
16/02/2568
16/02/2568
17/02/2568
17/02/2568
18/02/2568
18/02/2568
18/02/2568
19/02/2568
19/02/2568
19/02/2568
20/02/2568
20/02/2568
21/02/2568
21/02/2568
21/02/2568
22/02/2568
22/02/2568
23/02/2568
23/02/2568
23/02/2568
23/02/2568
24/02/2568
24/02/2568
25/02/2568
25/02/2568
26/02/2568
26/02/2568
26/02/2568
27/02/2568

nasy

08:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
22:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
10:01:00
18:01:00
00:01:00
14:01:00
22:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
02:01:00
10:01:00
18:01:00
08:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
14:01:00
22:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
10:01:00
18:01:00
08:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
15:01:00
22:01:00
04:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
02:01:00
10:01:00
18:01:00
00:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
14:01:00
22:01:00
04:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
02:01:00
18:01:00
00:01:00
09:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
14:01:00
00:01:00
04:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
10:01:00
18:01:00
08:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
14:01:00
22:01:00
04:01:00

naduan

11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
01:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
13:00:00
21:00:00
03:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
05:00:00
13:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
13:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
07:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
05:00:00
13:00:00
21:00:00
03:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
07:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
05:00:00
21:00:00
03:00:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
03:00:00
07:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
13:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
07:00:00

damauit
viria
v
viria
vifia
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
vifia
viria
vifia
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
vifia
viria
v
viria

P WNRPNRPNREPRAWNRNRWONRPNRPRWNRWONRPNRLRWNRWONRWNRNRNRNRWONRPNRPWNRNRNRPNRNRNRNER

iag

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE .18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
A.uFTIY a.uNdTIE AT

f.uNETIY a.uiETIE A dnne

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
f.uNETIY a.uETIE Adnne

A.uNFTIY a.uNaTIE AT

Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Tese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Tese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . duse
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE .18ese
A.uNFTIY a.uNaTIE ALdeee

f.uNETIY a.uETIE Adnne

A.uFTIE a.uNdTIE ALdeee

Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Fese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinAa a.widsIe . dusa
f.uNETIE a.uiETIE ALdnne

A.uFTIY a.uNdTIE AL deee

Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wiasIe . duse
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . duse
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . duse
f.uNETIY a.uiETIE A dnne

A.uFTIY a.uNasIE ALdeee

f.uNETIY a.uiETIE Adnne

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Tese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE .18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
f.uNETIY a.uETIE Adnne

A.uFTIY a.uNaTIE ALdeee

f.uNETIY 2.uiETIE Adnne

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Tese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wiasIe . du9sa
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
A.uNFTIY a.uNdTIE ALdeee

f.uNETIY a.uiETIE Adnne

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . duse
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Fese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIE . du9sa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Fese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . dusa
f.uNETIY 2.uETIE Adnene

A.uNFTIY a.uNaTIE AT

Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE .18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Tese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wiasIe . duse

siuvintaya
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
7.0.2.A03%] DUANES
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
5.0.0.U5580E Fenod
9.60.6.JUEA WAV
7.0.0.JULA UAIUT
7.0.2.A03%0] DANREE
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANBS
7.0.2.A03%0] NANREE
7.0.0.JULA WAIUT
9.60.6.JUEA WAV
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANHS
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANES
5.0.0.1l58nE denod
5.0.0.U558nE denod
9.60.6.JNEA WAV
7.0.0. ULA WAIN
9.60.6.JNEA WAV
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANBS
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
5.0.0.U5580E Fenod
5.0.0.1058nE denod
7.0.0. ULA UAIUN
9.60.6.JUEA WA
7.0.2.A032%8] DUANBS
7.0.2.A03%0] DANREE
7.0.2.A032%8] DUANSES
5.0.0.1l58nE dened
5.0.0.U5580E denod
5.0.0.1058nE dened
7.0.0.JULA WAIUT
9.60.6.JNEA WAV
7.0.0.FULA WAIUN
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
7.0.2.A03%8] DUANES
7.0.2./A03%0] NANREE
5.0.0.U5580E Fenod
5.0.0.1058nE denod
7.0.0. ULA WAIN
9.60.6.JNEA WAV
7.0.0.JULA WAIUT
7.0.2.A03%0] NANREE
72.0.2.A032%] DUANHS
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
5.0.0.U5580E Fenod
5.0.0.158nE denod

9.60.6.JUEA WAV
7.6.6.8NLA LAY
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANBS
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
5.0.0.U5580E denod
5.0.0.158nE denod
7.6.6.8NLA LAY
9.60.6.JNEA WAV
72.0.2.A03%8] DUANHS
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANSES
5.0.0.1l58nE dened
5.0.0.U5580E denod
5.0.0.1058nE denod

aLhian

19.4649740000
19.4653384000
19.4649722000
19.4648852000
19.4650009000
19.4649405000
19.4647626000
19.4648904000
19.4649287000
19.4649197000
19.4649226000
19.4650156000
19.4649602000
19.4650099000
19.4650519000
19.4649112000
19.4647937000
19.4647626000
19.4648578000
19.4649310000
19.4649296000
19.4651410000
19.4649506000
19.4649083000
19.4649308000
19.4651545000
19.4649280000
19.4650182000
19.4650097000
19.4649178000
19.4650017000
19.4646925000
19.4649397000
19.4649335000
19.4648255000
19.4649515000
19.4649309000
19.4648567000
19.4649305000
19.4648358000
19.4648611000
19.4648776000
19.6556648000
19.4650569000
19.4649206000
19.4648068000
19.4649040000
19.4648844000
19.4648960000
19.4649167000
19.4649162000
19.4649679000
19.4647989000
19.4649359000
19.4647140000
19.4649200000
19.4648310000
19.4665246000
19.4665066000
19.4648954000
19.4649067000
19.4651037000
19.4649850000

BEREET)

99.4892120000
99.4887737000
99.4894213000
99.4892180000
99.4893300000
99.4893219000
99.4890366000
99.4892843000
99.4892570000
99.4892499000
99.4892112000
99.4893164000
99.4892504000
99.4893667000
99.4894031000
99.4891213000
99.4890823000
99.4892229000
99.4890966000
99.4892521000
99.4892515000
99.4892532000
99.4889544000
99.4888574000
99.4892546000
99.4893281000
99.4892639000
99.4891603000
99.4894045000
99.4891402000
99.4893200000
99.4893346000
99.4892194000
99.4892797000
99.4891863000
99.4892145000
99.4892713000
99.4892999000
99.4892697000
99.4893386000
99.4889698000
99.4891397000
99.5443724000
99.4893109000
99.4892936000
99.4894116000
99.4891585000
99.4890073000
99.4892813000
99.4892681000
99.4892000000
99.4892989000
99.4892803000
99.4892572000
99.4888460000
99.4892376000
99.4892666000
99.4879394000
99.4882813000
99.4891039000
99.4892883000
99.4892188000
99.4894190000



64 6UATIA
65 AUATIA
66 6UATIA
67 AUATIA

Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislficou
Auganslfideu

27/02/2568
27/02/2568
28/02/2568
28/02/2568

12:01:00
20:01:00
10:01:00
18:01:00

15:00:00 viia
23:00:00 viifia
13:00:00 vifia
21:00:00 viifia

2 a.uNEsy 2w Adnene
3 pLuETIE a.udEsI Adne
1 Wy 14 auu 118 a.vifia a.wiasny a.1fuese
2 Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . dusn

7.0.0.JULA WAIUT
9.60.6.JNEA WAV
7.0.2.A03%] DUANES
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE

19.4649259000
19.4648602000
19.4649064000
19.4650146000

99.4890713000
99.4891782000
99.4892613000
99.4892327000



